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	NAME
	BUSINESS
	PHONES
	E-MAIL and Website

	Alani, Waleed
	AspireAZ
Xxxx requested 171019
	C: 602.819.5452 or 602.539.7000
	waleed.alani@gmail.com www.linkedin.com/in/waleedalani

	Ayers, B.J.
Joined 2017
	Mesa United Way – Bridge to Employment
137 E. University
Mesa, AZ 85201
	480.834.2118
	bjayers@mesaunitedway.org
www.mesaunitedway.org 

	Burton, Rico
2017 VP
	P.O. Box 54366
Phoenix, AZ 85078
	C: 602.753.9194
	instructorburton@yahoo.com

	Collins, Amanda
	Ink & Quill Communications
18629 N 39th Way         Phoenix, AZ 85050
	
480-518-4462

	amanda@iq-communications.com
iq-communications.com


	Cunningham, Brenda
2017 President
	Push Career Management
7215 W. Carter Road
Laveen, AZ 85339
	C: 602.773.6856

	brenda@pushcareermanagement.com
www.pushcareermanagement.com


	Drosos, Sharon
	Employee at Lifewell
Home:
8330 N. 19th Avenue #1045
Phoenix, AZ 85021
	C: 602.301.5349
	sharondrosos@gmail.com
www.lifewell.us

	Dutcher, Jeri Hird, CPRW, CEIP, CPCC, JCTC
2017 Secretary
	Workwrite, LLC
winter
7860 E. Benson Hwy #137
Tucson, AZ 85756
summer
P.O. Box 771
Moorhead, MN 56561
	C: 218.791.4045
	jerihd@gmail.com
www. WorkwriteResumes.com


	Fountain, Leslie

	Arrowhead Creative Services
8715 W. Union Hills Dr., Suite
109
Peoria, AZ 85382
	O: 623.561.8233
H: 623.815.7431
C: 602.739.5494
F: 623.815.5290
	leslie@acs.phxcoxmail.com
www.arrowheadcreative.biz

	Green, Sharon, LPC,
MA, CPRW
	Ace Résumé 
Phoenix, AZ

	O:  602.494.1688
	resource56@cox.net
www.aceresume.com
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	*Kogan, Vered
	Vered Kogan Coaching, LLC
P.O. Box 27035
Scottsdale, AZ 85255
	C: 602.481.7834
F: 602.507.3131
	vered@veredkogan.com
www.veredkogan.com

	Korljan, Ginger,
NCRW, CCMC, MEd
Former VP
	Take Charge Coaching LLC
1524 W. Winter Drive
Phoenix, AZ 85021

	O: 602.577.9306
	ginger@takechargecoaching.com
www.takechargecoaching.com

	Newman, Bryan
	Universal Resumes
1893 W. Canyon Way
Chandler, AZ 85248
	O: 480.802.0441
H: 480.883.1880
	BNewman19@cox.net
www.universalresumes.com

	Norris, Lori, CPRW
2017 Treasurer
	Get Results Career Services
4824 N. 129th Avenue
Litchfield Park, AZ 85340
	O: 623.687.7984
F: 623.935.1526
	getresultsresumes@cox.net
www.getresultsresumes.com

	*Richardson, Linda
	Employment Outreach Ministry, St. Patrick Catholic Community
Ministry Leader, 
Job Search Skills Workshops
10815 N. 84th Street
Scottsdale, AZ 85260
 
	C:480.236.7510
O: 480.998.3843

	linda@richspeaking.com

	

	Rockwell, Martha,
CPRW
	A+ Résumés & Career
Coaching, LLC
8651 E. Royal Palm Rd. #236
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
	O: 480.663.0681
C: 602.499.3138
	prostrategies@cox.net
www.confidencebuilder.net
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	Tucker, Donna
CPRW
	CareerPRO Resume Ctr.
7000 N. 16th Street #120-129
Phoenix, AZ 85020
	off: 602.788.3121
fax: 602.788.1999
cell: 602.577.1951
	jobsaz@att.net
www.4greatresumes.com

	Yeoman, Lucie
CPRW, JCTC, OPNS, CCMC

	Career Ally
9916 E. Sharon Drive
Scottsdale, AZ 85260
	C: 480.235.2354
H: 480.773.7368
	
lucie@yourcareerally.com https://www.careersuccesspartner.com/



* Affiliate Member
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